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1. STRUCTURAL DATA

TOTAL THAI INTERNATIONAL
Exhibitors
+90.3% 332 196
(276) (192) (84)
Booths
9% 953 804
(961) (816) (1495)
e | SR
e 11,351 9,984

(7,801) (6,765) (1,036)

2. VISITOR REGISTRATION

2.1 ORIGIN OF VISITORS
TOP 10 COUNTRIES FOR

INTERNATIONAL VISITORS
88% | China
Thailand 2 Malaysia
12% 3 | India
International 4 [ Japan
S5 | Vietnam
6 Singapore
NUMBER OF COUNTRIES : / | Korea
8  Indonesia
9 Myanmar
10  Cambodia
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STRUCTURE OF INTERNATIONAL VISITORS

33.36%

ASEAN
1.02%

South America

1.18%

Africa
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22.60%

Greater China

13.09%

North America

3.22%

Oceania

6.66%

South Asia

10.82%

Europe

6.73%

Middle East

East Asia

2.2 TYPE OF TRADE VISITORS

32.7%

Manufacturers

9.0% others

2 3% Exporters

4.7% Trading Films

63% Importers
73% Suppliers

17.3%

20.4%

Sales Representative

Manufacturers & Exporters
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3. VISITOR SURVEY

3.1 MAIN REASON FOR VISIT
What are the main reasons for your visit to RHVAC 20177

52.7%

Information about

Products/Business

33% Attending Seminars

82% Observing Thai Enfrepreneurs

] 6 ] % Business Negotiation

27.6%

Further Education/Extending Knowledge

3.2 PRODUCT GROUPS (main interest of visitors)
Which product groups mainly interest you at RHVAC 20177

Air Conditioning 68.6%

53.7%

Equipment Parts & Materials

37.3%

Refrigerators

Tools & Instruments

26.9%

20.4%

Ventilation & Heating

Other & Services

4%
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3.3 SATISFACTION WITH EXHIBITS
Were you satisfied with the range of products/services presented at RHVAC 20177

9717

of the visitors were satisfied

82.0%

Satisfied

15.1%

Very Satisfied

2.9%

Dissaftisfied

3.4 INTENTION TO VISIT THE NEXT BANGKOK RHVAC

88.77%
%, Te

of the Visitors will visit
the next RHVAC




